
10

12

31

22

8

7

6

14

18

14

17

23

33

32

18X5

X5

X5

15 16

11

35

OUTER PARTS
REMOVED FOR CLARITY

38
34

25

1

2

4

3
27

13

9

24

x12

x12

5

21

30

22

22
29

28

26

13
27

36
ITEM 1 SHOWN EXPLODED 
FOR CLARITY

EXPLODED ISOMETRIC

20

3

3

ASSEMBLED ISOMETRIC

 481 REF 

88
 

RE
F

FRONT

 448 REF 

 2
57

 R
EF

 

 2
77

 R
EF

 

TOP

DETAIL B 
(SCALE 1.5 : 1)
6 POSITIONS

19
37

DENOTES CHANGES MADE AT THIS REVISION.

1. ASSEMBLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH AITP : CO-AP-2747

3

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CO363330 SUBRACK KIT, ALUMINIUM, 2U, 19" 1
2 CO408300 FACIA, FRONT, POWERED MIC INTERFACE 1
3 EM3030 SWITCH, DPST, GREEN ILLUMINATING,  PANEL MOUNT 1
4 CO408301 FACIA, REAR, POWERED MIC INTERFACE 1
5 EM3259 DISPLAY, DIGITAL, LCD, 19MM 4
6 EM3239 PILLAR, PCB, M3, 13mm HIGH, STYLE 2 4
7 EM3266 PILLAR, PCB, M3, 25MM HIGH, STYLE 2 4
8 CO406 PCB, POWERED MIC, TOPSIDE, DIVER 1 AND 2 1
9 EM10842 POWER INLET, IEC TWIN FUSED 1

10 EM3093 CONVERTER, DC/DC, 25W, +/-12V, 1.25A 1
11 EM3265 MOUNT, DIN RAIL, DC/DC CONVERTER 1
12 EM3796 PSU, XP POWER, 50W, 230AC/12DC, 4.2A 1
13 EM10724 PLASTIC SLEEVE, PANEL, 19" RACK 12
14 FB252 SCREW, M/C, PAN HD, M3 X 6MM, S6 6
15 FB527 SCREW, M5 X 10MM LG, PAN HD, SLOTTED 2
16 FW078 WASHER, PLAIN, M5, SS 316 2
17 FN031 NUT,NYLOC, M5, 316 ST. STEEL 2
18 FW184 WASHER, PLAIN, M3 WHITE NYLON 9
19 FN329 NUT, SQUARE, ZINC PLATED ST, M4 6
20 EM3262 BEZEL, PROTECTIVE, DIGITAL DISPLAY,IP67 4
21 FB758 SCREW, BRASS, PAN HEAD, SLOTTED, M6 X 30MM 1
22 FN089 NUT, NYLOC, M3, 316 ST STEEL 26
23 EM160 RAIL, DIN, TOP HAT SECTION, 500MM 1
24 FN081 NUT, FULL, HEX, BRASS, M6 3
25 EM906 END STOP 1
26 EM3617 SOCKET, XLR, 5 POLE, PANEL MOUNT 8
27 FB604 SCREW, PAN HD, SLOTTED, M2.5 X 12 12
28 FB509  SCREW, M3 X 10MM LG, CSK HD, POZIDRIVE, SS316 16
29 FW107 WASHER,PLAIN, SS316, M3 16
30 FB829 SCREW, M/C, PAN, POZIDRIVE, M3 X 12MM, BLACK 1
31 CO408302 PLATE, MOUNTING, SUBRACK, PRE DRILLED, 431X172MM 1
32 EM3611 SPACER, PVC, 6.4MM LG,3MM ID, 6.4MM OD 5
33 CO408103 PCB ASSEMBLY, ROUTING, POWERED MIC INTERFACE 1
34 FB43663 SCREW, PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS, M3 X 16, SS316 5
35 CO406-1 PCB, POWERED MIC, TOPSIDE, DIVER 3 AND BELL 1
36 CO363357 STRIP, THREADED (M2.5) , HORIZONTAL RAIL 4
37 FB232 SCREW,M/C,PAN HD, M4 X 6 LONG, SS 316 6
38 FW188 WASHER,PLAIN, SS316, M3 4

PROJECTION A1
SIZE

NTS
SCALE

11
OFSHT

R03
REV

COMMS
16/09/10ZD

FINISH

PRODUCT / PROJECT No.

CO408
PART  No.

DRAWING No.

MATERIALNOTES

THIRD ANGLE
±0.5°
±3.0
±1.5
±0.5

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
SIZE  >500
SIZE  >100  <500
SIZE  >0      <100

±0.5°
±0.05
±0.2
±1.0

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
TWO DECIMAL PLACE
ONE DECIMAL PLACE

FABRICATIONMACHINING
NO DECIMAL PLACES

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS
ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE PLATING (UOS)
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MM (UOS)

 N/A

SEE PARTS LIST

DIVEX OWNS THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DOCUMENT AND ANY DESIGN RIGHT HEREIN. IT IS SUPPLIED IN CONFIDENCE AND MUST NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT FOR WHICH IT IS SUPPLIED AND MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM THE OWNERS.

CO408S1

INTERFACE, POWERED 
MIC, 4 CHANNEL

TITLE

DIVEX LIMITED
ENTERPRISE DRIVE

WESTHILL
ABERDEEN
AB32 6TQ

UNITED KINGDOM

Tel : +44(0)1224 740145
Fax : +44(0)1224 740172
email : info@divexglobal.com

www.divexglobal.com

REV

R00

R01

R02

R03

R04

R05

DATEBYECN NoDESCRIPTION

R06

AUTH.BY

ISSUED FOR MANUFACTURE IB

JJM 27/08/14 SCPARTS LIST UPDATED & NOTE ADDED 16537

PARTS LIST UPDATED MJ 21/07/15 SC18138

11/02/1618979 MHMJITEM 12 UPDATED


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Detail View B (1.5 : 1)


